Strasbour

eurométropole

Liste des derniers dossiers d’information mairie (DIM)
mise a jour le 20/03/2023

date dépot

10/03/2023
09/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
03/03/2023
02/03/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
27/02/2023
21/02/2023
21/02/2023
20/02/2023
16/02/2023
14/02/2023
14/02/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
01/02/2023
27/01/2023
30/01/2023

18/01/2023

opérateur
Bouygues télécom
Free Mobile
Bouygues télécom
Bouygues télécom
Orange

Bouygues télécom
Orange

Bouygues télécom
Bouygues télécom
Free Mobile
Bouygues télécom
Orange

Bouygues télécom
Free Mobile
Orange

Bouygues télécom
Bouygues télécom
Bouygues télécom
Bouygues télécom
Free Mobile

SFR

Free Mobile
Orange

Orange

Bouygues télécom
Orange

Bouygues télécom

commune

Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Bischheim

Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Osthoffen

Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Bischheim

Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Bischheim

quartier
Neudorf Musau
Bourse
Esplanade
centre ville
Orangerie-
Conseil des XV

Port du Rhin

Koenigshoffen
Meinau
Hautepierre
Poteries

Neuhof

Neuhof

centre ville
Koenigshoffen
Neudorf musau

Orangerie-

Conseil des XV
Hauteplerre

Poteries
Esplanade
Krutenau

Neuhof

Gare Tribunal
Meinau
Esplanade
Krutenau
Cronenbourg

Robertsau

Centre Ville

adresse

38 route de Wattwiller

2 rue de Lausanne

Place du temple neuf

1 Boulevard Jacques Preiss
5 route du Petit Rhin

8 rue Poincaré

25 Rue Jacobi-Netter
1-2-5-7 rue Jean Hoepffner
77 avenue Racine

15-15a rue Emile Belin

38 route d'Altenheim

Lieu dit Neubruch

3 avenue de la Paix

95 route de Schirmeck
19A rue des Carmes

73 avenue de la Forét Noire
10 rue Guillaume Apollinaire
9 rue de Palerme

15-15a rue Emile Belin

26, RUE DU FOSSE NEUF

3 Place de Haguenau

124 a, avenue de Colmar

2 avenue charles de Gaulle
14 rue du Loess

chemin du Gollenfeld

16 Avenue de la Paix

8 rue Poincaré




Strasbour

eurométropole

Liste des derniers dossiers d’information mairie (DIM)
mise a jour le 20/03/2023

date dépot

18/01/2023
16/01/2023
12/01/2023
05/01/2023
04/01/2023
21/12/2022
20/12/2022
19/12/2022

12/12/2022

09/12/2022
06/12/2022

02/12/2022

02/12/2022

25/11/2022

24/11/2022
15/11/2022
14/11/2022

10/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
27/10/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
19/10/2022

17/10/2022
13/10/2022
10/10/2022
03/10/2022
29/09/2022

23/09/2022

opérateur
Bouygues télécom
Bouygues télécom
Orange

Orange

Orange

Bouygues télécom
SFR/Bouygues
Free Mobile

Free Mobile

Free Mobile
Free Mobile

Orange

Orange

SFR

SFR
SFR
Orange

Bouygues télécom
SFR

Free Mobile

Free Mobile
Orange

Orange

SFR

Free Mobile
Free Mobile
Free Mobile
SFR
SFR

Orange

commune
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Osthoffen
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg

La Wantzenau
Strasbourg

Strasbourg

Entzheim
Strasbourg

Bischheim

Strasbourg

Fegersheim

Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Oberhausbergen
Strasbourg
Schiltigheim
Strasbourg
Eschau

Strasbourg

Strasbourg
Vendenheim
Bischheim
Strasbourg

Strasbourg

quartier
Poteries

centre

Neudorf
Robertsau-

wacken

Montagne Verte

Cronenbourg

Neuhof

Port du Rhin

Montagne Verte

Gare Tribunal
Cronenbourg
Elsau

Koenigshoffen
Cronenbourg

Cronenbourg
Neudorf
Orangerie-
Conseil des XV
Robertsau
Wacken

Meinau

Montagne Verte

adresse

29 rue du Chemin de Fer
34 rue du 22 Novembre
Lieu dit Neubruch

10 rue Sainte Anne

34 rue du Wacken

21-25 rue de Dahlenheim
Lieu Dit "Neuneumatt"
rue Jean-Pierre Clause

13 rue de Brest

Lieu-dit "Am Berg", rue
Geispolsheim

Rue du Bassin de l'industrie

4 et 6 Rue Dunant

5 rue de Thal

Lieu-dit "Bei den drei
Bauemen"

26 rue Ehrmann
6 rue Jacob
16 rue des Foulons

44 allée des Comtes

7 rue Joséphine Baker

4 rue des Alpes

60 route d'Oberhausbergen
3 Rue Alphonse Adam

2 rue d'Altkirch

Lieu-dit "DIE ALTE HARD"

4 avenue de I'Europe

67 rue Boecklin

rue de la Forét

26, RUE DU FOSSE NEUF

6 rue Staedel

111 Stade Charles Frey




Strasbour

eurométropole
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mise a jour le 20/03/2023

date dépot

23/09/2022

12/09/2022

09/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022
09/08/2022
08/08/2022

08/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022

22/07/2022

20/07/2022

19/07/2022
18/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
01/07/2022
28/06/2022

24/06/2022
20/06/2022

17/06/2022
14/06/2022

14/06/2022
14/06/2022
10/06/2022
07/06/2022

02/06/2022

01/06/2022

opérateur

Free Mobile

Free Mobile
Bouygues télécom

Bouygues télécom

Bouygues télécom
SFR
Free Mobile

Free Mobile
Orange
Orange

Bouygues télécom
Bouygues télécom

Bouygues télécom
Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

SFR

Orange

SFR
Orange

SFR
Free Mobile

Bouygues télécom
Bouygues télécom
Orange

SFR

Bouygues télécom

Bouygues télécom

commune
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Vendenheim
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Schiltigheim
Bischheim
Plobsheim
Strasbourg
strasbourg
Strasbourg
Bischheim
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Ostwald

Ostwald

Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Eschau

Schiltigheim

Strasbourg

quartier
Neuhof
Meinau
Robertsau
Wacken

Gare Tribunal

Bourse
Esplanade
Krutenau
Port du Rhin
Port du Rhin
Robertsau
Wacken

Robertsau-
wacken
Robertsau-
wacken
Neuhof

Neuhof
Neudorf
Cronenbourg

Robertsau-
wacken
neudorf
Hautepierre
Poteries
Gare

Gare Tribunal
Cronenbourg

Neudorf
SO

centre

adresse

24 rue de Macon
12 rue de Rouen
20 Place des Halles

rue de la Forét

1 Place de I'Etoile
3 rue d'Alger
Rue de la Minoterie

67 rue Boecklin
46 route de Bischwiller
2 avenue charles de Gaulle

lieu dit Pfaffengruen
15 rue de la Fourmi

34 rue du Wacken

13 rue de Brest

12 rue des Roses

73 avenue du Neuhof
48bis rue de Sélestat
2 rue Curie

5 rue de la Chapelle
2 rue de Nancy

10 rue de Rouen
1 Presqu'ile André Malraux

135 route d'Oberhausbergen
54 rue du Ban de la Roche

5 rue Kuhn

rue Jean-Jacques Kristler
37 rue de Soultz
19 rue des Fusilliers Marins

55 rue de Lattre de Tassigny
43 rue du Vieux Marché aux
Vins




